
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps)
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

No.
81

446
131
98
41

711
172
299
105
191
327
532
166
97

125
96

800
114
772
24
46

501
476
60
23

776
27
57

387
3

199
397
243
18

119
8

88
485

Name
Brian Hsu
Davy Pootjes
Tomass Sileika
Bas Vaessen
Matthias Scheel
Dovydas Karka
Glen Meier
Szymon Staszkiewicz
Cyril Genot
Lukas Prammer
Richard Sikyna
Lukas Stanislawski
Michael Sandner
Joey Rock
Marjüs Harlacher
Tobias Ebster
Georgi Georgiev
Jeremy Sydow
Jarni Kooij
Jakub Teresak
Thomas Neid
Dominik Olszowy
Hannes Wegner
Nico Koch
Martin Winter
Oliver Jacques Sczepone
Jan Vykutil
Ignatiy Lopatin
Jan Horst
Jaroslav Antalic

Lars Griekspoor
Stefan Badstuber
Tim Rene Neumann
Fabian Bittel
Robert Wendler
Elias Stapel
Tilo Wittlerbäumer
Kim Savaste

FNM
DMSB
KNMV
LaMSF
KNMV
DMSB
LMSF
DMU
PZM
FMB
OeAMTC
SMF
DMSB
OeAMTC
DMSB
DMSB
OeAMTC
BMF
DMSB
KNMV
ACCR
OeAMTC
PZM
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
ACCR
MFR
DMSB
SMF

KNMV
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
SML

Nat/Hometown
GER/Cremona
NED/Ammerzoden
LAT/3924
NED/SWALMEN
GER/münchsmünster
LTU/Pasvalys
DEN/trige
POL/SOBOWIDZ
BEL/Riemst
AUT/Herzogsdorf
GER/Liesek
GER/Wilhelmsburg
AUT/Rainbach
GER/Schnelldorf
GER/Maselheim
AUT/Zell am Ziller
BLG/Kardzali
GER/Chemnitz
BEL/Westerlo
CZE/Chomutov
AUT/Stumm im Zillerta
POL/Kozy
GER/Belling
GER/Braunschweig
GER/Rehau
GER/Landsberg OT Pe
CZE/Kraluv Dvur
RUS/Kungur
GER/Grafschaft
SVK/Blatné

NED/Nieuw-Vennep
GER/Wettstetten/ Ingo
GER/Ziemitz
GER/Fürth
GER/Limbach/ O.
GER/Kettenacker
GER/Rüdersdorf
FIN/Orihuela Costa

Trademark
SUZUKI
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KAWASAKI
KTM
SUZUKI
KTM
SUZUKI
KTM
KAWASAKI
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
SUZUKI
KAWASAKI
SUZUKI

KTM
KTM
KTM
SUZUKI
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

Entrant / Team
Rockstar Energy Suzuki Eur

Mefo Sport Racing Team
Mefo Sport Racing Team
Team AC MoTeC - MG Sport
Mefo Sport Racing Team
4Racing

MSF
Cofain Racing

Hermann MX TEAM
Mefo Sport Racing Team
KTM Kosak Racing

KTM Sarholz Racing Team

KTM-Sturm
Pfeil Kawasaki
Mefo Sport Racing Team

KTM Kosak Racing
Junior Team GST GEKATEC 
KTM Team Böttcher
KTM Kosak Racing

Mefo Sport Racing Team
GARIN MX Sports

Team Griekspoor

KTM Sarholz Racing Team
ADACTEAM Nordbayern e.V
Mefo sport Racing Team
H-ONE RACING
KTM Junior Team GST Geka

Laps
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
9

8
5
3
2
2
2
1
1

Total Tm
27:06.426
27:16.260
27:28.878
27:44.033
28:34.551
28:44.576
28:44.735
28:46.866
28:56.350
29:13.301
29:15.062
29:19.897
29:26.997
29:28.292
29:32.510
29:34.416
27:09.347
27:24.612
27:39.442
27:56.360
28:03.065
28:16.810
28:22.045
28:26.820
28:44.335
28:46.533
28:56.554
29:25.078
29:27.965
27:18.669

22:18.240
14:45.317
13:51.614
6:22.183
6:32.785

10:38.185
3:11.056
4:10.972

Diff

9.834
22.452
37.607

1:28.125
1:38.150
1:38.309
1:40.440
1:49.924
2:06.875
2:08.636
2:13.471
2:20.571
2:21.866
2:26.084
2:27.990

1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

2 Laps

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Best Tm
2:25.086
2:24.905
2:24.568
2:24.172
2:30.321
2:31.322
2:32.014
2:31.949
2:29.606
2:35.025
2:35.412
2:34.934
2:35.552
2:33.235
2:35.694
2:33.673
2:34.339
2:39.941
2:40.907
2:42.850
2:42.189
2:39.206
2:45.028
2:44.670
2:43.538
2:45.746
2:46.123
2:45.432
2:46.495
2:40.530

2:41.029
2:45.633
2:54.179
2:57.760
2:53.575
2:56.881
2:58.896
3:56.036

n Lap
2
5
5
2
2
2
5

11
2
6
3

10
3

11
5
7
3
5
7
5
3
2
5
3
5
9
3
5
4
2

8
4
2
1
1
1
1
1

Points
25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters!
Started: 38              Classified: 30                  Not classified: 8

Margin of Victory

9.834

Ø km/h

45,530

Best Lap Tm

2:24.172

km/h

46,694

Best Lap by

98 - Bas Vaessen

Printed: 06.05.2012 15:22:53
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15. ADAC Flughafen München Motocross
Klasse 3 Junior Cup

2. Race

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:51:32

Freising 1,870 Km

06.05.2012 14:45

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                        Clerk of the course Marcel Dornhöfer:

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                                   Reg. Nr MX 12/12
posted at:              h


